1
Release Date : 14.Sept..2022. Issue No: V1
Issue No:ADE-817-001
========================================================
客户（Customer）:
承认书
Approval Sheet

Amicc
Order Information
Part Number
AM817X(Y)(Z)-FVG
Note
X = Lead form option
No suffix = Dual-in-Line package
S = Surface mounting package
M = Wide lead spacing package
Y = CTR Rank
Please refer to the CTR table on Page P4
Z = TAPING TYPE
T1, T2, or none)
F = Lead frame option
F = Iron, C = copper)
V = VDE order option
G = Halogen free option
Option Description Packing quantity
None Dual-in-Line package 100 units per tube 50 tubes/inner box
10 inner
boxes/outer box
S Surface mounting package 2000 units per reel 4 reels/inner box
5 inner
boxes/outer box
Device Marking
AM
817
RYWWVG
Notes
AM     denotes Amicc
817  .  denotes Device Number
R  ..’   denotes CTR Rank
Y   ‘..  denotes 1 digit Year code
WW    denotes 2 digit Week code
V   ‘..  denotes VDE (optional)
G    ... denotes Halogen free
DATASHEET
4 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER
AM817 Series
8
Release Date : 14.Sept..2022. Issue No: V1
Issue No:ADE-817-001
Amicc
Package Dimension (Dimensions in mm)
Dual-in-Line package
Surface mounting package
DATASHEET
4 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER
AM817 Series
9
Release Date : 14.Sept..2022. Issue No: V1